Kathrein Inc., Scala Division    Post Office Box 4580    Medford, OR 97501 (USA)    Phone: (541) 779-6500    Fax: (541) 779-3991
Email: communications@kathrein.com    Internet: www.kathrein-scala.com
Azimuth pattern (E-plane)
Elevation pattern (H-plane)
The Kathrein Scala Division CL-713 is a ruggedly built,
horizontally polarized log-periodic antenna, designed for
professional VHF-TV transmit and receive applications.
Like all Kathrein Scala Division antennas, the CL-713 is made

38.5 inches
(978 mm)
Order Information:
Model	 Description
CL-713/HCM/50N	 Antenna with 50 Ω N connector
CL-713/HCM/75N	 Antenna with 75 Ω N connector
CL-713/HRM/50N	 Antenna with 50 Ω N connector
CL-713/HRM/75N	 Antenna with 75 Ω N connector
	 CL-713
VHF-TV Log-periodic Antenna
	 174 to 216 MHz (Channels 7–13)